Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 23-01 Replace Roofs at Kate Barr Ross Concession Area and Four Plex Restroom ‘ a
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 w‘;\gﬁe‘
Date: Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Time: 3:00 P.M. Central Time \
Texas Signature Irv Concrete Mc & Sons Excel Construction

Squirrels Roofing

CR Systems, Inc.

Roofing LLC

Services

Roof Experts, Inc.

Construction

Group

Description

Total Bid Amount

Total Bid Amount

Total Bid Amount

Total Bid Amount

Total Bid Amount

Total Bid Amount

Total Bid Amount

Lump sum for the
Replacement of Roof at
Kate Barr Ross Soccer
Field Concession Area:

7,716.50

9,131.00

$ 10,394.27

$ 8,275.00

$ 10,807.00

$ 27,000.00

$ 31,140.64

Per sheet charge for
additional decking, if
needed for above:

20.00

60.00

$ 50.00

$ 300.00

$ 45.00

$ 100.00

$ 200.00

Number of calendar days to
complete:

1 Day

2 Days

1 Day

5 Days

2 Days

2 Days

30 Days

Lump sum for the
Replacement of Roof at
Kate Barr Ross Four Plex
Restroom:

3,368.50

5,687.00

$ 4,579.29

$ 7,850.00

$ 6,329.00

$ 27,000.00

$ 23,225.36

Per sheet charge for
additional decking, if
needed for above:

20.00

60.00

$ 50.00

$ 300.00

$ 45.00

$ 100.00

$ 200.00

Number of calendar days to
complete:

1 Day

2 Days

1 Day

5 Days

2 Days

2 Days

30 Days

Combined Total

11,085.00

14,818.00

$ 14,973.56

$ 16,125.00

$ 17,136.00

$ 54,000.00

$ 54,366.00

Addendum #1

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Addendum #2

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes




