

**Bid Tabulation**

**Project Name: Bid NO. 23-01 Replace Roofs at Kate Barr Ross Concession Area and Four Plex Restroom**

**Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340**

**Date: Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Time: 3:00 P.M. Central Time**



	<b>Squirrels Roofing</b>	<b>CR Systems, Inc.</b>	<b>Texas Signature Roofing LLC</b>	<b>Irv Concrete Services</b>	<b>Roof Experts, Inc.</b>	<b>Mc &amp; Sons Construction</b>	<b>Excel Construction Group</b>
<b>Description</b>	<b>Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>Total Bid Amount</b>
Lump sum for the Replacement of Roof at Kate Barr Ross Soccer Field Concession Area:	\$ 7,716.50	\$ 9,131.00	\$ 10,394.27	\$ 8,275.00	\$ 10,807.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 31,140.64
Per sheet charge for additional decking, if needed for above:	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
Number of calendar days to complete:	1 Day	2 Days	1 Day	5 Days	2 Days	2 Days	30 Days
Lump sum for the Replacement of Roof at Kate Barr Ross Four Plex Restroom:	\$ 3,368.50	\$ 5,687.00	\$ 4,579.29	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 6,329.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 23,225.36
Per sheet charge for additional decking, if needed for above:	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
Number of calendar days to complete:	1 Day	2 Days	1 Day	5 Days	2 Days	2 Days	30 Days
<b>Combined Total</b>	<b>\$ 11,085.00</b>	<b>\$ 14,818.00</b>	<b>\$ 14,973.56</b>	<b>\$ 16,125.00</b>	<b>\$ 17,136.00</b>	<b>\$ 54,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 54,366.00</b>
Addendum #1	No	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes
Addendum #2	No	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes